
Prices are per tent or caravan or motorhome per night
DATE MOTOR HOMES One / Two man Four/ Six man Eight and bigger
Night of AND CARAVANS SMALL TENTS FAMILY TENTS VERY BIG TENTS

01.01.12 Sun
to �18.00 �14.00 �18.00 �32.00

05.04.12 Thurs

06.04.12 Fri
to �25.00 �20.00 �25.00 �45.00

23.08.12 Sun

24.08.12 Fri
to �30.00 �25.00 �30.00 �55.00 August BH

26.08.12 Sun

27.08.12 Mon
to �25.00 �20.00 �25.00 �45.00

22.09.12 Sat

23.09.12 Sun
to �18.00 �14.00 �18.00 �32.00

31.12.12 Mon

No single sex groups or under 25 groups without prior arrangement
No large groups without prior arrangement
No music or loud noise after sunset - nearest Pub is The Chequers, 800 yards away

We charge by the tent or caravan
No extra charges for dogs, cars, gazebos, showers, kids, bbqs, small fires or sunshine (when available)

01590 671648 Lower Pennington Lane, Lymington, SO41 8AL
enquiries@hurstviewleisure.co.uk' www.hurstviewleisure.co.uk


